PRI 2558 2

Over bed table assembly instruction

MEAEBUR A, & T =AM A RS,

Take out following three components and installation
kits from the carton box.

1) AR (SRR B B SRR, %
ANFAS)

Table top ( depend on the model, different top
material and colors)

2) AR CRE AT S, S NAFR S
Column (Depend on the model, there are
different stroke column)

3) RZRAAE (B H I CTRIREE, WRANE A
)

Base (Tthere are H shape and C shape Base which

depend on different model)

4) MELFLAEAL (M8X55 MEAT, BiEH S, PN,
M8x15 1822, R2ZE5)
Assembly kits (M8x55 bolts, lock washer, plain
washer, M8x15 screw, plastic cap)

2. GBUTERE, SHAMESERIRAE AR,
F 3 BHCIR 22 Maxs5+ A+ PR PR .

Remove the nut cover, align the column with the
mounting hole of the base , and lock it with 3pcs
M8x55 bolts, lock washers and plain washers.

BBxxxxxxxx Rev01l



CIEJRZE H R 2L
C Base H Base

3. ERAMSIHERELNF, A 4 FEEL
M8x15+ 8 8K .

Align thetop with the column mounting hole and
lock it with 4pcs M8x15 screws and plain washers.

4. SEITIHE ERRIPIRL R EAGaRTE,
BUAT A R SR AR R

Remove the lock screws on the column, and then
install the white screw cap, then the table top height
can be freely adjusted

5.

1222 55
Plastic cap

DA 72& HT110 5 MT210 it =, HAtERR
[ e v AR T AT

Below images are for HT110 and MT210, other
models will be different with the top

g

R

A

ZR: 80G XL A4 4%, T A5 K/, X
HERI, 1+41c 2

il

e

e
(AR BT R

BBxxxxxxxx Rev01l



	床面桌安装指导书
	1. 从纸箱取出各组件,包含以下三个组件及配件包.
	Take out following three components and installation kits from the carton box.
	2. 先取下螺母盖，立柱组件与底架组件安装孔对齐，用3颗长螺丝M8x55+弹簧垫片+平垫片锁紧。
	3. 面板组件与立柱安装孔对齐，用4颗短螺丝M8x15+平垫片锁紧。
	4. 卸下立柱上的保护螺丝,然后装上白色装饰盖，就可以自由调节桌面板高度。


